
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 December 2023

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MLast start Masters winner M3/1K. Heuston 532804 7/01741M 3Y 4Y 6M 3PD17/04/2019

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 24/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 537816 16/01714M 5M 3M 7P 3MB08/10/2019

 3 PIXIE ZESTA GOS, 25/11/2023, R1, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Grimwood 531443 10/01374M 5P 2M 7M 3MB03/03/2019

 4 I'M ONLY LITTLE 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Flipp 536406 5/01185P 6M 3M 4P 8PB22/07/2019

 5 TARA SWIFT BUL, 05/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score M3/1S. Pulbrook 533374 17/01076P 5M 6M 2M 6MB30/04/2019

 6 HALLY MULWEE RIS, 09/12/2023, R5, YWeighted points score M3/1M. Verhagen 525633 10/0718Y 8M 4M 6P 7PB25/09/2018

 7 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score M3/2M. Bretherton 540452 1/0655Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PD10/12/2019
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GAR Saturday, 16 December 2023

P 5 515 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLIND AMBITION Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Lill 563679 6/52251P 8P 1P 2P 3PD30/09/2021

 2 CANYA SMURFETTE Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2M. Lill 557712 9/52131P 7P 5P 6P 2PB23/02/2021

 3 LOCHINVAR TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Lill 567538 3/12341P 2P 1P 2P 5PD10/12/2021

 4 BIG BOY WILSON Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Bowe 554900 6/42162P 1P 5P 3P 2PD01/01/2021

 5 WINLOCK WAY OUT Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Johnson 562218 12/62043P 4P 4P 1P 3PD13/07/2021

 6 POCKET POINT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Lamb 567088 2/11961P 3P 2P 1P 6PB03/01/2022

 7 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Woods 553225 7/11832P 6P 2P 4P 2PB08/12/2020

 8 NOON DAY SUN Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01712P 6P 3P 3P 4PB15/02/2021

 9 MISS MILA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Eaton 562876 5/11442P 5P 6P 2P 6PB10/09/2021

 10 FUN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01323P 4P 7P 6P 3PB30/04/2021
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 1 WHAT CAN DO DAP, 07/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Benjamin 571485 1/01632P 4P 2P 1Y 6PB20/01/2022

 2 TWO MATES RIC, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Williams 551899 3/22225P 2P 2P 3P 1PB23/10/2020

 3 I'LL SEE WPK, 08/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 565516 1/01484P 4P 3P 1P 3PD22/11/2021

 4 INGA MARK GOS, 12/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hill 545517 3/01326P 5P 6P 3P 3PD20/02/2020

 5 STADIUMS MAT, 30/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558472 1/01298P 8P 4P 2P 3PD30/04/2021

 6 CANYA ASSASSIN GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Lill 565076 3/01235P 4P 6P 2P 7PD21/11/2021

 7 RAGIN' ARNA 1 WPK, 09/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01076C 5P 7P 6P 3PB12/04/2021

 8 NORAH SUNRISE GAR, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0998P 7P 2P 6P 6PB15/02/2021

 9 LESS IS MORE WPK, 08/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 560898 2/0934P 7P 3P 8P 8PB01/07/2021

 10 OVER THE EDGE 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0784P 7P 6P 6P 6PB13/04/2020

 11 RICKY ZOOM 1 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01713P 4P 3P 2P 2PD14/06/2021

 12 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01092P 2P 4P 6P 4PB22/11/2021

 13 EBBY EXPLORER RIC, 10/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Eberand 563526 0/0902P 7P 7P 6P 2PB09/10/2021

 14 WAIT AND SEE GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 565515 0/0825P 5P 3P 5P 5PD22/11/2021
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 1 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 11/102343P 1P 3P 6P 2PB03/07/2020
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 1 SNOOT GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 8/61902P 7P 2P 1Y 4PD12/12/2019

 2 MIGHTY SCARLETT GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Chandler 541387 6/51413P 8P 4P 3P 5PB08/01/2020

 3 POPPY BLUEY 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101777P 5P 1P 2P 5PB25/02/2020

 4 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Heuston 532804 7/51741M 3Y 4Y 6M 3PD17/04/2019

 5 MISS ROLEX 1 IPS, 12/10/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11598P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 6 HARRY PANAMA 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 564402 2/11507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 7 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21504P 3P 4P 6Y 2PD22/02/2021

 8 RITZA SHAME 2 BUL, 26/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 564154 1/01297P 5P 2P 6P 1PB25/10/2021

 9 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11206P 6P 1P 5P 7PD03/07/2020

 10 FLYING TINY TIM 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/31126P 4Y 3P 4P 5PD29/10/2020

 11 CRACKER LENNY 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21087P 7P 8P 6P 1PD18/06/2021

 12 PLASTIC ROLEX 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01036P 1P 3P 5P 5PD05/02/2022

 13 RIPPER LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/0918P 1P 3P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 14 ONE FINE FILLY 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/1905P 6P 6P 4P 4PB28/05/2020

 15 SHE PICKED ME 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/4877P 5P 2Y 8P 8PB12/04/2021

 16 NITRAM ROXY GOS, 25/11/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0847Y 2Y 8P 4P 7PB22/02/2020

 17 RETRO AIR BUL, 26/09/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 565303 1/0807P 8Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 18 ENCHANTED ANGEL 2 MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/2786P 6P 6P 8P 4PB19/11/2020

 19 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 556178 1/0717P 8P 1Y 8P 7PD01/03/2021

 20 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 GOS, 25/11/2023, R11, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 540452 1/0655Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PD10/12/2019
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Tot Wins
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 1 MISSY UNITED 1 First start M/1J. Forbes 562984 0/00B09/09/2021

 2 LANSDOWNE HERO First start M/1N. Watson 565126 0/00D10/11/2021

 3 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0584PB05/02/2022

 4 CLASSY PINK MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 562156 0/0766P 5P 6P 5P 2PB18/07/2021

 5 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0725P 5P 8P (FTF)P 3PB25/11/2020

 6 I'M LITTLE TOO GOS, 25/07/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Flipp 555050 0/064(FEL)P 7P 5P 3P 8PB12/02/2021

 7 OPAL SASSY 3 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

 8 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0505P 7P 7Y 7P 4PD10/11/2021

 9 BLAZING GOODWIN MUS, 04/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Young 565727 0/0448P 4PD02/12/2021

 10 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021
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 1 OUR BOY BUZZ GOS, 12/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Sloan 555056 12/112615P 1P 2P 6P 2PD12/02/2021

 2 SMART COMET GAR, 09/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Keene 563741 10/71628P 4P 1P 6P 6PD17/10/2021
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 1 KINLOCH BABE 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2R. Lee 552249 11/32522P 5P 3P 4P 2PB07/12/2020

 2 TIA'S ROSE GOS, 05/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ernst 550867 10/92494P 1P 5P 1P 2PB01/10/2020

 3 WINLOCK PIPER 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Johnson 551258 16/42272P 1P 7P 6P 6CD21/10/2020

 4 MR. BEETHOVEN GAR, 29/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 20/62055M 7P 2P 2P 5PD13/01/2019
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 1 MY LUNATIC GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Watson 562161 3/22223P 1P 7P 2P 1PB18/07/2021

 2 MAGIC LEO GAR, 09/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Eaton 562877 2/12073P 2P 4P 1P 1PD10/09/2021

 3 HOT TEMPER GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11813P 6P 2P 3Y 2PB21/02/2021

 4 I'M GROOT GAR, 18/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3B. Sloan 550866 3/21712P 7P 8P 1P 3PD01/10/2020

 5 TARAWI LOCK STAR GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Atchison 552134 3/11413P 6P 4P 5P 3PD10/12/2020

 6 TRIXIE BELLA GAR, 06/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Woods 543181 2/11232P 4P 4P 4P 7PB07/03/2020

 7 EVIE ON GAS BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Pulbrook 550297 7/31173P 4P 5P 7P 4PB02/10/2020

 8 MAGPIE MIKE WAU, 09/12/2023, R7, YLast start Country winner 5/5K. Heuston 550608 4/01801Y 3Y 7P 2P 2PD17/10/2020

 9 OLD STATION WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5L. Goodwin 570269 1/01511YB17/03/2022

 10 CAN'T STOP GUN, 04/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 558998 3/12312P 1P 3P 4P 1PD03/05/2021

 11 REDSHIFT ECHO GAR, 09/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Callen 561707 7/61906P 4P 4Y 2Y 1PB22/07/2021

 12 MISS SOPHIA GOS, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51867P 2P 2P 2P 4PB10/09/2021

 13 SPEEDY PEBBLES GOS, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1J. Dodd 556010 10/61847Y 6P 4P 4P 1PD24/12/2020

 14 POPPY BLUEY 3 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101777P 5P 1P 2P 5PB25/02/2020

 15 ROSE BORDEAUX GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Mattress 560355 4/31775P 2P 3P 2P 4PB31/05/2021

 16 TOOL TIME TOMMY 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1K. Heuston 532804 7/51741M 3Y 4Y 6M 3PD17/04/2019

 17 AMERICAN OUTLAW GUN, 04/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 562253 1/01734P 3P 3P 1P 2PD04/08/2021

 18 TALL ORDER GAR, 09/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Sloan 536409 7/41735P 2P 2M 8P 3PD22/07/2019

 19 DARK NECESSITIES RIC, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Anderson 558997 5/41717P 1P 4P 7P 1PD03/05/2021

 20 MITCH MOSES 2 WPK, 09/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/4S. Eaton 564664 2/11625C 4P 1P 3P 6PD31/10/2021

 21 ONE REASON GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 565739 2/11605P 1P 1P 4P 2PD13/12/2021

 22 MISS ROLEX 2 IPS, 12/10/2023, R6, 3Weighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11598P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022
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 23 STOLEN JADE WPK, 10/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 549705 6/11583P 5P 1P 7C 7CB03/09/2020

 24 SPACE GIRL GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Atchison 542152 14/71567P 4P 5C 4P 3PB03/02/2020

 25 SHEBA'S BEAUTY GOS, 12/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 558049 4/31527P 1P 3Y 2Y 7PB30/04/2021

 26 MR. FLYING TIGER MAT, 08/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sweetman 561780 4/21515P 3P 4Y 6P 1PD31/07/2021

 27 HARRY PANAMA 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 564402 2/11507P 1P 4P 6P 3PD28/10/2021

 28 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21504P 3P 4P 6Y 2PD22/02/2021

 29 DOUG COO, 29/09/2023, R16, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Kilby 566005 1/01384Y 1P 3P 2P 3PD07/09/2021

 30 READY TO RAID GOS, 12/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Forbes 551574 5/41344P 6P 7P 3P 3YB12/11/2020

 31 RITZA SHAME 1 BUL, 26/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 564154 1/01297P 5P 2P 6P 1PB25/10/2021

 32 BOOK OF FEUDS GUN, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 569587 1/01274P 1P 2P 3P 6PD26/02/2022

 33 I'M ONLY LITTLE 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/41185P 6M 3M 4P 8PB22/07/2019

 34 JILLIBY JEWEL RIC, 10/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/01184P 6C 3P 6P 6CB31/10/2021

 35 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/21186P 8P 2Y 4Y 3PB22/07/2021

 36 FLYING TINY TIM 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/31126P 4Y 3P 4P 5PD29/10/2020

 37 LIDCOMBE BLUE GAR, 02/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01086P 4P 6P 8P 2PD03/05/2021

 38 CRACKER LENNY 1 MAT, 30/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21087P 7P 8P 6P 1PD18/06/2021

 39 HAPPY POTTER GAR, 06/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Woods 553231 4/31055P 7P 2P 7P 6PD08/12/2020

 40 PLASTIC ROLEX 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01036P 1P 3P 5P 5PD05/02/2022

 41 SPARKY UNITED GOS, 12/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/01016P 7P 1Y 6P 3PD07/09/2021

 42 ONE FINE FILLY 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/1905P 6P 6P 4P 4PB28/05/2020

 43 LET IT CRANK GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573707 1/0896P 7P 1P 4P 5PB23/04/2022

 44 SHE PICKED ME 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Stewart 558434 5/4877P 5P 2Y 8P 8PB12/04/2021

 45 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 556178 1/0717P 8P 1Y 8P 7PD01/03/2021
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 46 HONEY I'M GOOD GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 549037 1/0666P 6P 7P 5P 8YD26/08/2020

 47 BOTTLER'S CHARM GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 548360 3/0638P 6P 5P 8P 7PB20/07/2020
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 1 ONE NUMBER AWAY GUN, 27/11/2023, R3, P

GUN, 23/11/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Anderson 565432 0/01062P 3P 7P 6P 3PB23/11/2021

 2 CESSNOCK GIRL 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0866P 3P 2P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 3 MISSY UNITED 2 First start M/1J. Forbes 562984 0/00B09/09/2021

 4 NO SHARES First start M/1L. Kilby 576501 0/00D15/05/2022

 5 WESTMEAD BOY GAR, 09/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Goodwin 570267 0/0748P 3P 4P 4PD17/03/2022

 6 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0584PB05/02/2022

 7 ALL ZIPPER GAR, 09/12/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1N. Howard 565741 0/0337PB13/12/2021

 8 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0725P 5P 8P (FTF)P 3PB25/11/2020

 9 OPAL SASSY 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

 10 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0426P 8P 5PD28/10/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 16/112272P 1P 7P 6P 6CD21/10/2020
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 1 RIVELLO MAT, 08/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Mattress 550028 13/71794P 7P 5Y 4Y 1CB19/09/2020
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 1 LUCA NISMO GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2N. Mason 560467 4/32313P 1P 4P 3P 1PD24/06/2021

 2 MISS MILA 2 GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Eaton 562876 5/11442P 5P 6P 2P 6PB10/09/2021

 3 HE'S MY ANGEL GOS, 12/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Forbes 556003 2/01243P 7P 4P 4P 3YD24/12/2020

 4 BLAZING RASO GOS, 28/11/2023, R5, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5B. Moroney 573665 3/01691P 6P 1Y 5P 1PB24/04/2022

 5 KINLOCH BABE 1 GAR, 09/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Lee 552249 11/72522P 5P 3P 4P 2PB07/12/2020

 6 DAM SLITHERY GAR, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mcfadyen 567975 5/02494P 2P 1P 1P 1PB05/01/2022

 7 EXIT FORWARD 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Mccolm 551848 4/02285P 1P 3P 1P 2PB30/11/2020

 8 MITCH MOSES 1 WPK, 09/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5S. Eaton 564664 2/01625C 4P 1P 3P 6PD31/10/2021

 9 TARAWI MAPLE WPK, 01/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Atchison 563188 2/11595P 1P 2P 5P 6PB13/09/2021

 10 MISSY BANNER 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 553876 6/11424P 4P 4C 5P 3PB14/01/2021

 11 OAKEE BEAR GAR, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Eaton 562883 4/31305P 2P 4C 6P 4PD10/09/2021

 12 UNO WHISKEY 1 WPK, 09/12/2023, R3, CWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 576523 5/11235C 2P 5P 7P 4PB26/12/2020

 13 EUREKA REMI GAR, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61236P 8P 2P 5P 5PB06/04/2020

 14 KHALEESI'S JEWEL GOS, 12/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Mattress 549395 2/11236P 6P 3P 8P 3PB13/09/2020

 15 SAKA BOOM GOS, 12/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/01207P 4P 4P 5P 2PD29/05/2021

 16 RAGIN' ARNA 2 WPK, 09/12/2023, R10, CWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 561784 2/01076C 5P 7P 6P 3PB12/04/2021

 17 DELPHIE BELLE COO, 29/09/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5N. Howard 565234 1/0905Y 4P 5P 4P 5PB30/11/2021

 18 SET TO STRIKE GAR, 09/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 556723 3/0897P 3P 6P 8Y 7PB20/03/2021

 19 BARNEY BIG EARS RIC, 10/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Harmey 542909 7/1796P 7C 5P 8P 6PD11/02/2020

 20 OVER THE EDGE 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0784P 7P 6P 6P 6PB13/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 December 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RICKY ZOOM 2 MAT, 08/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Finlay 562635 0/01713P 4P 3P 2P 2PD14/06/2021

 2 CESSNOCK GIRL 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R2, P

GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/0866P 3P 2P 8P 6PB30/11/2021

 3 FILL US IN First start M/1M. Davidson 573770 0/00D08/06/2022

 4 ORANA RINGO MAT, 30/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Ford 561058 0/0755P 4P 6P 6PD04/06/2021

 5 OPAL SASSY 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/0556P (FEL)P 5Y 4P 6PB02/03/2021

 6 PANAMA'S GIRL WPK, 08/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Davidson 573562 0/0425P 6P 8PB26/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 16 December 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EXIT FORWARD 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mccolm 551848 4/32285P 1P 3P 1P 2PB30/11/2020

 2 MISSY BANNER 1 GOS, 12/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 553876 6/01424P 4P 4C 5P 3PB14/01/2021

 3 UNO WHISKEY 2 WPK, 09/12/2023, R3, CWeighted points score 5/5N. Cherry 576523 5/01235C 2P 5P 7P 4PB26/12/2020
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